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Auer Wismutpokal 2021

Seite 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 32

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Vorlauf 1 (13:52)

Bahn Name
2 Yara Fischer
3 Anne-Sophie Jung
4 Alyssa Destiny Best

Vorlauf 2 (13:54)
2 Alina Mdéglich
3 Mila Borgers
4 Miriam Marie Kraft
5 Lilly Hanig

Vorlauf 3 (13:55)
Elena Thormann
2 Zoe Tabea Johannsohn
3 Mia Miiller
4 Julie Fritzsch
5 Paula Huschmann

Vorlauf4 (13:57)
Sophie Naumann
2 Paula Clau
3 Fenja Junge
4 Adele Polusik
5 Nelly Kérner

Vorlauf 5 (13:59)
Lina Voigt
2 Anna Buchwald
3 Aliyah Hosel
4 Fabienne Hans
5 Sarah Keil

Vorlauf 6 (14:01)

Julia Ackermann

Lea Charline Ronneburger
Tessa Gruber

Sanamea Glatzel

Svenja Josefus

NhWNER

JG
2008
2006
2005

2007
2005
2006
2008

2008
2008
2006
2006
2008

2006
2007
2006
2006
2008

2007
2005
2007
2005
2008

2007
2007
2006
2008
2006

Verein

SV 1919 Grimma

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC DHfK Leipzig

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SVV Plauen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SSG Leipzig

SC Chemnitz von 1892

ME-Zeit
56.01
52.85
53.94

48.17
47.33
47.37
48.35

46.76
44.62
43.31
44.29
45.97

42.69
40.64
37.26
38.47
41.75

42.27
39.73
37.19
38.00
41.16

42.23
38.67
35.79
37.91
40.75

13:52
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